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160 Fred FRH 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 16.0 77.27 19.7 180.342

Michael JUNG 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 83.41 1

368 Aston 17 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 16.0 76.59 23.2 276.823

Ludovica BOLAFFIO 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 16.0 77.05 2

382 Chiara's Charm 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 16.0 79.09 27.1 472.951

Hedwig WIKSTRÖM 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 13.0 66.82 28

20 Ashanti de la Ribiere 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 15.0 72.73 27.1 372.954

Helena BOTTERMANN 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 15.0 73.18 4

30 Belong To Me 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 71.82 28.2 571.826

Julia STIEFELE 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 15.0 71.82 10

180 Ignatz H 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 14.0 67.73 29.2 670.8016

Michael JUNG 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 15.0 73.86 3

55 Carlson 108 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 14.0 69.09 29.4 770.5710

Dr. Julian SCHELD 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 15.0 72.05 8

339 Loucius 2 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 3.0 7.5 14.0 70.00 29.6 870.458

Brandon SCHÄFER-GEHRAU 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 14.0 70.91 14

401 Isselhook's Iroko 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 14.0 68.64 29.7 970.3411

Kerstin HÄUSERMANN 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 15.0 72.05 8

8 Alabama 7.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 14.0 67.73 29.8 1070.2316

Anna RUHLAND 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 15.0 72.73 7

232 Lucky Bon Bini 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 14.0 67.05 29.9 1170.1121

Anna-Katharina VOGEL 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 15.0 73.18 4

406 Lassban Arion 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 69.55 30.7 1269.329

Kerstin HÄUSERMANN 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 14.0 69.09 17

220 Lennard 43 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 72.50 31.3 1368.755

Daniela CZECH-RUFF 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 13.0 65.00 38

80 Chintano 7 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 8.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 13.0 64.55 31.4 1468.6430

Nicholas GOLDBECK 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 16.0 72.73 6

108 Czarina 5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 4.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 15.0 70.68 31.6 1568.417
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Julia STIEFELE 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 14.0 66.14 29

225 Little Caterpillar 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 14.0 65.91 31.6 1668.4125

Anna HAAG 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 14.0 70.91 14

419 Sunday Driver 8.0 4.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 4.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 14.0 67.95 31.8 1768.1813

Ludovica BOLAFFIO 8.0 4.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 14.0 68.41 21

311 Tabries 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 64.55 31.9 1868.0730

Theda KNOP VON SCHWERDTNER8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 15.0 71.59 11

426 Viril Peccau CH 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 14.0 67.95 32.1 1967.9513

Giulia GUBELLINI 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 14.0 67.95 22

19 Arthuro 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 67.95 32.4 2067.6113

Carolin HÖRNING 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 14.0 67.27 24

204 Kilbunny Vito 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 13.0 65.45 32.7 2267.2727

Freya FÜLLGRAEBE 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 14.0 69.09 17

402 Junco CP 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 14.0 65.68 32.7 2167.2726

Ginevra GRIZZETTI 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 14.0 68.86 19

141 Endlich Lust 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 13.0 65.00 32.8 2367.1628

Paulina HERZOG 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 14.0 69.32 16

94 Cocourage 3 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 13.0 62.50 33.0 2467.0541

Marie-Sophie ARNOLD 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 15.0 71.59 11

23 Ballinaguilkey Velvet 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 14.0 66.14 33.0 2467.0524

Niklas BSCHORER 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 14.0 67.95 22

14 Api Lulu de la Mure 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 14.0 68.41 33.2 2766.8212

Bernhard REEMTSMA 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 13.0 65.23 35

392 Gioia 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 14.0 66.36 33.2 2666.8223

Giulia Maria SIRONI 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 14.0 67.27 24

196 Jean Jardin 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 14.0 67.27 33.3 2866.7019

Katharina LÜNINGHÖNER 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 14.0 66.14 29

388 Double Clear Sl 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 14.0 67.27 33.3 2966.7019

Adéla SVOBODOVA 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 13.0 66.14 31
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73 Chapman 55 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 13.0 62.27 33.4 3066.5942

Selina TRAUT 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 16.0 70.91 13

400 Ideale Coeur de la Licorne 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 67.05 33.5 3166.4821

Miroslav TRUNDA 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 14.0 65.91 32

151 Feiner Fritz 14 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 12.0 62.95 34.1 3265.9138

Stephanie WAGNER 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 68.86 19

224 Lisa 1267 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 13.0 63.41 34.7 3365.3436

Gregor MIGAS 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 14.0 67.27 24

28 Belinda 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 13.0 64.77 34.8 3465.2329

Antje SCHÖNIGER 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 13.0 65.68 34

169 Graf Weissenberg 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 13.0 62.73 35.1 3564.8939

Sarah ROTTMAYER 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 14.0 67.05 27

408 Louisa la Vida 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 67.50 35.2 3664.7718

Anna ILG 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 13.0 62.05 45

233 Lucky Loop 3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 64.09 35.5 3764.5534

Vivien ZEEB 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 14.0 65.00 37

208 Kilrose 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 12.0 61.82 36.1 3963.8643

Jacqueline HEIDER 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 13.0 65.91 33

422 Tredstep Outlaw 7.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 63.18 36.1 3863.8637

Alanna DOHERTY 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 13.0 64.55 40

374 Bingo 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 13.0 62.73 36.7 4063.3039

Camilla LUCIANI 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 12.0 63.86 42

397 Hero Motivator 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 13.0 63.86 37.1 4162.9535

Edoardo FORTINI 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 12.0 62.05 46

414 Rara del Castegno 7.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 13.0 60.45 37.2 4262.8445

Robert POWALA 7.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 13.0 65.23 35

420 Tosca del Castegno 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 14.0 64.32 37.3 4362.7332

Robert POWALA 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 1.0 61.14 49

389 Drive The Change 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 13.0 64.32 37.4 4462.6133
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Valentina CARABELLI ALOMAR 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 12.0 60.91 50

367 Amana 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 60.23 37.4 4462.6146

Adéla CÍSAŘOVÁ 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 13.0 65.00 38

423 Tresor de la Loge 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 13.0 60.00 38.0 4662.0547

Camilla LUCIANI 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 14.0 64.09 41

303 Sir Madlock II 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 60.91 38.2 4761.8244

Annika STADT 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 13.0 62.73 44

223 Lex 63 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 59.55 38.4 4861.5949

Lilien REICHOLD 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 13.0 63.64 43

403 Kima-H 7.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 12.0 59.77 39.3 4960.6848

Eliška CIARKOWSKA 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 13.0 61.59 47

2 Absinthia GF 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 12.0 58.64 40.0 5060.0050

Gregor MIGAS 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 12.0 61.36 48

316 Ultra 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 10.0 49.55 45.6 5154.4351

Hanne HENNING 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 12.0 59.32 51

Technical Delegate: Christian STEINER (AUT)51 Competitors
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